commissioning   of   Bus-bar   trunking   system       in   favor   of   Dekko   Garments   Ltd   as   per   your   submitted   reference:
CWPL/BBTl 6/0046, dated: 07/02/2017.

01.        You  have  to  perform  the  above  job  by  the  negotiated  amount  as  per  rate  and  estimated  budget  foreign

currency  portion  USD:   348,000/-  (Three  Lac  Forty  Eight  Thousand  only)  and  local  currency  portion  Tk.

500,000 (Five Lac taka only). Engineer verified and audit check as per submitted bill.

02.       Monthly visits:   scope of work & other terns & condition following you're Quotation.

03.        Our consultant and Engineer (in-charge) will ensure the quality of work, and the work to be done as per their

[...]

You  should  be provide your representative by the  name who  should provide  information  of your employ to

work  every  day  and  help  control  their  entry  from  the  Site  with the  security  system  erstwhile  complete  the

task.

08.       An amount of BDT.150,000/-(One Lac  Fifty Thousand  only) would be paid as per site demand  and

work  progress  as  an  advance  from  the  part  of  local  currency  portion  against  the  work  order  and

partially.

09.        This project will provide you all  kinds of legal support in any circumstances.